
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/27/2021  4:36:53PM Place Crisler Center Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
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O
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Adriana Beck Brevet Mark Welch National Kim Riley National Sheryl DeWeerd National

VT UB BB FX
Catherine Short National Sandra Evanoff National Karen Tilton National Helena Brizzi National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Michigan

1 Abby Heiskell  107  9.90  9.85  9.875

2 Nicoletta Koulos  108  9.80  9.80  9.800

3 Natalie Wojcik  114  9.95  9.90  9.925

4 Gabby Wilson  113  9.90  9.90  9.900

5 Naomi Morrison  111  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Sierra Brooks  102  9.95 10.00  9.975

49.525  97.025

1 Abby Heiskell  107  9.90  9.85  9.875
2 Gabby Wilson  113  9.90  9.90  9.900
3 Nicoletta Koulos  108  9.95  9.90  9.925
4 Sierra Brooks  102  9.90  9.90  9.900
5 Natalie Wojcik  114  9.90  9.95  9.925
6 Anne Maxim  110  9.80  9.70  9.750

49.525 146.550

1 Carly Bauman  100  9.85  9.85  9.850
2 Gabby Wilson  113  9.90  9.85  9.875
3 Lauren Farley  104  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Sierra Brooks  102  9.95  9.95  9.950
5 Natalie Wojcik  114  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Abby Heiskell  107  9.80  9.80  9.800

49.375 195.925

1 Reyna Guggino  106  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Nicoletta Koulos  108  9.85  9.80  9.825
3 Abby Brenner  101  6.20  5.90  6.050
4 Natalie Wojcik  114  9.10  9.00  9.050
5 Sierra Brooks  102  9.75  9.75  9.750
6 Gabby Wilson  113  9.20  9.20 0.10  9.100

47.500  47.500
Video Review 195.925

Brooks Wilson Wojcik
 9.975  9.900  9.925
 9.900  9.900  9.925
 9.950  9.875  9.900
 9.750  9.100  9.050

 39.575  38.775  38.800

Bev PlockiYellow card

Visitor Iowa

1 Carina Tolan  148  9.85  9.75  9.800

2 Alexandra Greenwald  134  9.80  9.75  9.775

3 Adeline Kenlin  140  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Lauren Guerin  135  9.75  9.80  9.775

5 Bridget Killian  141  9.90  9.80  9.850

6 Jerquavia Henderson  137  9.95  9.90  9.925

49.200 196.100

1 Jerquavia Henderson  137  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Alexandra Greenwald  134  9.30  9.15  9.225
3 Carina Tolan  148  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Allyson Steffensmeier  147  9.75  9.65  9.700
5 Clair Kaji  139  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Adeline Kenlin  140  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.000  49.000

1 Jerquavia Henderson  137  9.15  8.95  9.050
2 Erin Castle  131  9.20  9.00  9.100
3 Aubrey Nick  145  9.85  9.75  9.800
4 Bridget Killian  141  9.85  9.80  9.825
5 Clair Kaji  139  9.95  9.95  9.950
6 Adeline Kenlin  140  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.525  97.525

1 Bridget Killian  141  9.90  9.85  9.875
2 Erin Castle  131  9.70  9.80  9.750
3 Alexandra Greenwald  134  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Clair Kaji  139  9.85  9.90  9.875
5 Lauren Guerin  135  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Jerquavia Henderson  137  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.375 146.900
Video Review 196.100

Henderson
 9.925
 9.700
 9.050
 9.875

 38.550

Larissa LibbyYellow card



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/27/2021  4:36:53PM Place Crisler Center Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
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S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
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A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Adriana Beck Brevet Mark Welch National Kim Riley National Sheryl DeWeerd National

VT UB BB FX
Catherine Short National Sandra Evanoff National Karen Tilton National Helena Brizzi National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Michigan State

Video Review

Mike RoweYellow card

Visitor Penn State

1 Amy Bladon  194  9.70  9.70  9.700

2 Maddie Johnston  201  9.75  9.70  9.725

3 Alissa Bonsall  195  9.85  9.80  9.825

4 Natalie Cross  199  9.85  9.75  9.800

5 Cassidy Rushlow  204  9.80  9.85  9.825

6 Donna Howell  200  9.50  9.45  9.475

48.875 146.525

1 Maddie Johnston  201  9.85  9.75  9.800
2 Bella Romagnano  203  9.75  9.80  9.775
3 Natalie Cross  199  9.80  9.85  9.825
4 Ava Verdeflor  205  9.95  9.95  9.950
5 Alissa Bonsall  195  9.95  9.90  9.925
6 Cassidy Rushlow  204  9.80  9.85  9.825

49.325 195.850

1 Bella Romagnano  203  9.85  9.75  9.800
2 Ava Verdeflor  205  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Melissa Astarita  191  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Maddie Johnston  201  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Natalie Cross  199  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Cassidy Rushlow  204  9.35  9.30  9.325

49.225  49.225

1 Amy Bladon  194  9.35  9.50 0.10  9.325
2 Maggie Ayers  192  9.60  9.75 0.10  9.575
3 Cassidy Rushlow  204  9.65  9.45  9.550
4 Alissa Bonsall  195  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Erynne Allen  190  9.65  9.65  9.650
6 Melissa Astarita  191  9.85  9.80  9.825

48.425  97.650
Video Review 195.850

Rushlow
 9.825
 9.825
 9.325
 9.550

 38.525

Sarah BrownYellow card



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/27/2021  4:36:53PM Place Crisler Center Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Adriana Beck Brevet Mark Welch National Kim Riley National Sheryl DeWeerd National

VT UB BB FX
Catherine Short National Sandra Evanoff National Karen Tilton National Helena Brizzi National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Rutgers

1 Jenna Ferguson  228  9.80  9.75  9.775

2 Avery Balser  221  9.70  9.70  9.700

3 Emily Leese  236  9.75  9.70  9.725

4 Calah Newman  238  9.60  9.75  9.675

5 Belle Huang  233  9.80  9.75  9.775

6 Hannah Joyner  234  9.70  9.80  9.750

48.725  97.425

1 Emily Drauss  226  9.70  9.65  9.675
2 Calah Newman  238  9.65  9.75  9.700
3 Belle Huang  233  9.75  9.70  9.725
4 Avery Balser  221  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Abigail Karolewski  235  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Hannah Joyner  234  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.900 146.325

1 Jenna Ferguson  228  9.30  9.10  9.200
2 Calah Newman  238  9.85  9.70  9.775
3 Emily Drauss  226  9.65  9.60  9.625
4 Stephanie Zannella  245  9.80  9.70  9.750
5 Hannah Joyner  234  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Belle Huang  233  9.90  9.90  9.900

48.900 195.225

1 Avery Balser  221  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Stephanie Zannella  245  9.70  9.75 0.10  9.625
3 Emily Wood  244  9.75  9.70  9.725
4 Calah Newman  238  9.40  9.55  9.475
5 Hannah Joyner  234  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Belle Huang  233  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.700  48.700
Video Review 195.225

Huang Joyner Newman
 9.775  9.750  9.675
 9.725  9.800  9.700
 9.900  9.850  9.775
 9.850  9.800  9.475

 39.250  39.200  38.625

Umme Salim-BeasleyYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Big Five
Date: 2/27/2021

Page: 1
2/27/2021 4:36pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Iowa  49.200  49.000  48.525  49.375 196.100
 2 Michigan  49.525  49.525  49.375  47.500 195.925
 3 Penn State  48.875  49.325  49.225  48.425 195.850
 4 Rutgers  48.725  48.900  48.900  48.700 195.225
 5 Michigan State
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Big Five
Date: 2/27/2021

Page: 1
2/27/2021 4:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.975
  2  137 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.925
  2  114 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.925
  4  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.900
  5  107 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.875
  6  140 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.850
  6  141 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.850
  6  111 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.850
  9  195 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.825
  9  204 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.825
 11  148 Carina Tolan Iowa   9.800
 11  108 Nicoletta Koulos Michigan   9.800
 11  199 Natalie Cross Penn State   9.800
 14  134 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.775
 14  135 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.775
 14  228 Jenna Ferguson Rutgers   9.775
 14  233 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.775
 18  234 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.750
 19  201 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.725
 19  236 Emily Leese Rutgers   9.725
 21  194 Amy Bladon Penn State   9.700
 21  221 Avery Balser Rutgers   9.700
 23  238 Calah Newman Rutgers   9.675
 24  200 Donna Howell Penn State   9.475
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Big Five
Date: 2/27/2021

Page: 1
2/27/2021 4:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  205 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.950
  2  108 Nicoletta Koulos Michigan   9.925
  2  114 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.925
  2  195 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.925
  5  140 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.900
  5  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.900
  5  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.900
  8  107 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.875
  9  139 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.850
  9  148 Carina Tolan Iowa   9.850
  9  221 Avery Balser Rutgers   9.850
 12  199 Natalie Cross Penn State   9.825
 12  204 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.825
 12  235 Abigail Karolewski Rutgers   9.825
 15  201 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.800
 15  234 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.800
 17  203 Bella Romagnano Penn State   9.775
 18  110 Anne Maxim Michigan   9.750
 19  233 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.725
 20  137 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.700
 20  147 Allyson Steffensmeier Iowa   9.700
 20  238 Calah Newman Rutgers   9.700
 23  226 Emily Drauss Rutgers   9.675
 24  134 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.225
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Big Five
Date: 2/27/2021

Page: 1
2/27/2021 4:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  139 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.950
  1  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.950
  3  114 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.900
  3  199 Natalie Cross Penn State   9.900
  3  233 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.900
  6  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.875
  6  201 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.875
  8  140 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.850
  8  100 Carly Bauman Michigan   9.850
  8  234 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.850
 11  141 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.825
 11  191 Melissa Astarita Penn State   9.825
 11  205 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.825
 14  145 Aubrey Nick Iowa   9.800
 14  104 Lauren Farley Michigan   9.800
 14  107 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.800
 14  203 Bella Romagnano Penn State   9.800
 18  238 Calah Newman Rutgers   9.775
 19  245 Stephanie Zannella Rutgers   9.750
 20  226 Emily Drauss Rutgers   9.625
 21  204 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.325
 22  228 Jenna Ferguson Rutgers   9.200
 23  131 Erin Castle Iowa   9.100
 24  137 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.050
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Big Five
Date: 2/27/2021

Page: 1
2/27/2021 4:37pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  135 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.900
  2  137 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.875
  2  139 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.875
  2  141 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.875
  5  134 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.850
  5  233 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.850
  7  108 Nicoletta Koulos Michigan   9.825
  7  191 Melissa Astarita Penn State   9.825
  7  195 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.825
 10  234 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.800
 11  106 Reyna Guggino Michigan   9.775
 12  131 Erin Castle Iowa   9.750
 12  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.750
 14  244 Emily Wood Rutgers   9.725
 15  221 Avery Balser Rutgers   9.700
 16  190 Erynne Allen Penn State   9.650
 17  245 Stephanie Zannella Rutgers   9.625
 18  192 Maggie Ayers Penn State   9.575
 19  204 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.550
 20  238 Calah Newman Rutgers   9.475
 21  194 Amy Bladon Penn State   9.325
 22  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.100
 23  114 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.050
 24  101 Abby Brenner Michigan   6.050
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Big Five
Date: 2/27/2021

Page: 1
2/27/2021 4:37pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  102 Sierra Brooks UM   9.975   9.900   9.950   9.750  39.575
  2  233 Belle Huang RU   9.775   9.725   9.900   9.850  39.250
  3  234 Hannah Joyner RU   9.750   9.800   9.850   9.800  39.200
  4  114 Natalie Wojcik UM   9.925   9.925   9.900   9.050  38.800
  5  113 Gabby Wilson UM   9.900   9.900   9.875   9.100  38.775
  6  238 Calah Newman RU   9.675   9.700   9.775   9.475  38.625
  7  137 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.925   9.700   9.050   9.875  38.550
  8  204 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.825   9.825   9.325   9.550  38.525
  9  139 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.850   9.950   9.875  29.675
 10  140 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.850   9.900   9.850  29.600
 11  195 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.825   9.925   9.825  29.575
 12  141 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.850   9.825   9.875  29.550
 12  108 Nicoletta Koulos UM   9.800   9.925   9.825  29.550
 12  107 Abby Heiskell UM   9.875   9.875   9.800  29.550
 15  199 Natalie Cross Penn State   9.800   9.825   9.900  29.525
 16  201 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.725   9.800   9.875  29.400
 17  221 Avery Balser RU   9.700   9.850   9.700  29.250
 18  134 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.775   9.225   9.850  28.850
 19  205 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.950   9.825  19.775
 20  135 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.775   9.900  19.675
 21  148 Carina Tolan Iowa   9.800   9.850  19.650
 21  191 Melissa Astarita Penn State   9.825   9.825  19.650
 23  203 Bella Romagnano Penn State   9.775   9.800  19.575
 24  245 Stephanie Zannella RU   9.750   9.625  19.375
 25  226 Emily Drauss RU   9.675   9.625  19.300
 26  194 Amy Bladon Penn State   9.700   9.325  19.025
 27  228 Jenna Ferguson RU   9.775   9.200  18.975
 28  131 Erin Castle Iowa   9.100   9.750  18.850
 29  100 Carly Bauman UM   9.850   9.850
 29  111 Naomi Morrison UM   9.850   9.850
 31  235 Abigail Karolewski RU   9.825   9.825
 32  145 Aubrey Nick Iowa   9.800   9.800
 32  104 Lauren Farley UM   9.800   9.800
 34  106 Reyna Guggino UM   9.775   9.775
 35  110 Anne Maxim UM   9.750   9.750
 36  236 Emily Leese RU   9.725   9.725
 36  244 Emily Wood RU   9.725   9.725
 38  147 Allyson Steffensmeier Iowa   9.700   9.700
 39  190 Erynne Allen Penn State   9.650   9.650
 40  192 Maggie Ayers Penn State   9.575   9.575
 41  200 Donna Howell Penn State   9.475   9.475
 42  101 Abby Brenner UM   6.050   6.050
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